
Elko Speedway

Hornets Feature 8/12/2017

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Brandon Olson36B Mpls, Mn Finished16

Michael Wachs Jr3 Shakopee, MN Finished210

Shawn Grabinger22 Farmington, MN Finished38

Justin Schelitzche14 Lester Prairie, Mn Finished412

Alex Vincent36V Owatonna, MN Finished55

Ashley Bell41B Lester Praire, MN Finished67

Luke Geisler5 Richfield, MN Finished79

Michael Weiss89 Bloomington, MN Finished811

Benjamin Gannon41G Dundas, MN Finished91

Joseph Halvorson48 Elk River, MN Finished1013

Blake Jacobson0X Burnsville, MN Finished1114

Todd Tacheny91 Mankato, MN Finished1215

Brian Adams0 Shakopee, Mn DNF133

Aaron Reimers2 Prior Lake, MN DNF142

Brandon Plekkenpol55 Shakopee, MN DQ154

Hornets Heat 1 8/12/2017

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Justin Schelitzche14 Lester Prairie, Mn Finished13

Michael Wachs Jr3 Shakopee, MN Finished25

Shawn Grabinger22 Farmington, MN Finished32

Brandon Olson36B Mpls, Mn Finished46

Brandon Plekkenpol55 Shakopee, MN Finished57

Aaron Reimers2 Prior Lake, MN Finished68

Joseph Halvorson48 Elk River, MN Finished74

Todd Tacheny91 Mankato, MN DNF81

Hornets Heat 2 8/12/2017

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Michael Weiss89 Bloomington, MN Finished11

Luke Geisler5 Richfield, MN Finished22

Ashley Bell41B Lester Praire, MN Finished36

Alex Vincent36V Owatonna, MN Finished44

Brian Adams0 Shakopee, Mn Finished57

Benjamin Gannon41G Dundas, MN Finished63

Blake Jacobson0X Burnsville, MN DNF75

Legends Feature 8/12/2017

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Derek Lemke71 Shakopee, MN Finished111

Brady Fox-Rhode4 Loretto, MN Finished28

Jon Lemke17 Shakopee, Mn Finished37



Elko Speedway

Legends Feature 8/12/2017

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Cole Klein8 Rogers, MN Finished46

Matt Allen16 Chanhassen, MN Finished54

Robert Carter03 Prior Lake , MN Finished612

Jackson Lewis7L Lakeville, MN Finished710

Devyn Stocker75 Savage, MN Finished816

Tristan Swanson91 New Market, MN Finished93

Austin Jahr47 Farmington, MN Finished105

Will McCully26 Rochester, MN Finished1114

Bruce Allen33 Chanhassen, MN Finished1213

Alex Braseth20B Ulen, MN Finished1315

Greg Erhardt31 Forest Lake, MN Finished141

Luke Allen3L Chanhassen, MN Finished1517

Tim Brockhouse13 Shakopee, MN Finished162

Baiden Heskett75H Alvarado, TX DNF179

Legends Heat 1 8/12/2017

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Derek Lemke71 Shakopee, MN Finished11

Baiden Heskett75H Alvarado, TX Finished24

Jon Lemke17 Shakopee, Mn Finished35

Austin Jahr47 Farmington, MN Finished42

Tristan Swanson91 New Market, MN Finished57

Greg Erhardt31 Forest Lake, MN Finished69

Bruce Allen33 Chanhassen, MN Finished73

Alex Braseth20B Ulen, MN Finished88

Luke Allen3L Chanhassen, MN Finished96

Legends Heat 2 8/12/2017

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Jackson Lewis7L Lakeville, MN Finished11

Brady Fox-Rhode4 Loretto, MN Finished25

Cole Klein8 Rogers, MN Finished36

Matt Allen16 Chanhassen, MN Finished47

Tim Brockhouse13 Shakopee, MN Finished53

Robert Carter03 Prior Lake , MN Finished64

Will McCully26 Rochester, MN Finished72

Devyn Stocker75 Savage, MN Finished88

Power Stock Feature 8/12/2017

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Nick Oxborough88 Savage, MN Finished14

Thomas Doten62 St Paul, MN Finished26



Elko Speedway

Power Stock Feature 8/12/2017

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Paul Hamilton56 Hastings, MN Finished310

Jason Michaud24M Otsego, MN Finished42

Matthew Ryan93 New Market, MN Finished53

Taylor Goldman8 Minnetonka, MN Finished69

Joe Prusak66P Jordan, MN Finished78

Darin Patnode27 Lonsdale, MN Finished85

Dustin Mann10 Farmington, MN Finished97

Eric Prindle63 Ramsey, MN Finished1011

Madison Larson16 Edina, MN Finished111

Craig  Weirson33 elko, Finished1213

Matthew Frye53 Bloomington , MN Finished1312

Ryan Barbaro74 Lakeville , MN Finished1417

Michael Beebe26 Dennison , MN Finished1515

Chris Kallberg45 Savage , MN Finished1614

Julie Jorgenson83 Lakeville, MN DNS1716

Power Stock Heat 1 8/12/2017

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Taylor Goldman8 Minnetonka, MN Finished12

Dustin Mann10 Farmington, MN Finished21

Darin Patnode27 Lonsdale, MN Finished36

Matthew Ryan93 New Market, MN Finished44

Madison Larson16 Edina, MN Finished53

Eric Prindle63 Ramsey, MN Finished65

Craig  Weirson33 elko, Finished79

Michael Beebe26 Dennison , MN Finished88

Ryan Barbaro74 Lakeville , MN Finished97

Power Stock Heat 2 8/12/2017

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Joe Prusak66P Jordan, MN Finished11

Thomas Doten62 St Paul, MN Finished23

Nick Oxborough88 Savage, MN Finished34

Jason Michaud24M Otsego, MN Finished46

Paul Hamilton56 Hastings, MN Finished55

Matthew Frye53 Bloomington , MN Finished62

Chris Kallberg45 Savage , MN Finished77

Julie Jorgenson83 Lakeville, MN DNF88

Thunder Car Dbl Feature One 8/12/2017

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Conrad Jorgenson3 Lakeville, MN Finished18



Elko Speedway

Thunder Car Dbl Feature One 8/12/2017

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Dillon Sellner07 Farmington, MN Finished24

Ted Reuvers8 Dundas, MN Finished36

Jeremy Wolff32 Chaska, MN Finished47

Colin Neisius13 Hastings, MN Finished51

Matt Wiebusch09 Shakopee, MN Finished62

Bryce  Blohm 37 Lakeville, MN Finished73

Brent Kane99 Lonsdale, MN Finished811

James Lindgren20L Apple Valley, Mn Finished910

Dustin Mann10 Farmington, MN Finished105

Michael Homan28 Inver Grove Hgts, MN Finished1112

Dave Reed52 Plymouth, MN Finished129

Michael Hanson19 Burnsville, MN Finished1313

Darren Waltermann22 Elko, MN Finished1415

Jason Novak88 Elko New Market, MN Finished1514

Greg Gernentz4 Red Wing, MN Finished1616

Dick Partington48 Farmington, MN Finished1717

Jack (John) Larson55 Edina, MN Finished1818

Norm Grabinger92 Faribault, MN DNS1919

Thunder Car Dbl Feature Two 8/12/2017

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Brent Kane99 Lonsdale, MN Finished12

Conrad Jorgenson3 Lakeville, MN Finished29

Bryce  Blohm 37 Lakeville, MN Finished33

Dillon Sellner07 Farmington, MN Finished48

Jeremy Wolff32 Chaska, MN Finished56

James Lindgren20L Apple Valley, Mn Finished61

Dustin Mann10 Farmington, MN Finished710

Ted Reuvers8 Dundas, MN Finished87

Michael Homan28 Inver Grove Hgts, MN Finished911

Dave Reed52 Plymouth, MN Finished1012

Michael Hanson19 Burnsville, MN Finished1113

Darren Waltermann22 Elko, MN Finished1214

Jason Novak88 Elko New Market, MN Finished1315

Dick Partington48 Farmington, MN Finished1417

Greg Gernentz4 Red Wing, MN Finished1516

Jack (John) Larson55 Edina, MN Finished1618

Matt Wiebusch09 Shakopee, MN DNF174

Colin Neisius13 Hastings, MN DNF185

Norm Grabinger92 Faribault, MN DNS1919



Elko Speedway

Thunder Car Qualifying 8/12/2017

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Conrad Jorgenson3 Lakeville, MN Finished11

Jeremy Wolff32 Chaska, MN Finished22

Ted Reuvers8 Dundas, MN Finished35

Dustin Mann10 Farmington, MN Finished418

Dillon Sellner07 Farmington, MN Finished56

Bryce  Blohm 37 Lakeville, MN Finished64

Matt Wiebusch09 Shakopee, MN Finished77

Colin Neisius13 Hastings, MN Finished812

Dave Reed52 Plymouth, MN Finished99

James Lindgren20L Apple Valley, Mn Finished1010

Brent Kane99 Lonsdale, MN Finished113

Michael Homan28 Inver Grove Hgts, MN Finished128

Michael Hanson19 Burnsville, MN Finished1311

Jason Novak88 Elko New Market, MN Finished1415

Darren Waltermann22 Elko, MN Finished1519

Greg Gernentz4 Red Wing, MN Finished1614

Dick Partington48 Farmington, MN Finished1716

Jack (John) Larson55 Edina, MN Finished1817

Norm Grabinger92 Faribault, MN Finished1913


